Classement Femme 8 5KM

N° dossard Nom

Temps de /a course

1 099
2 048
3 077
4 049
5 122
6 097
7 130
8 109
9 108
10 132
1 126
12 019
13 121
14 015
15 045
16 123
17 004
18 106
19 065
20 080
21 054
22 046
23 070
24 071
25 105
26 143
27 138

MME FISCHBACK MARIE-PAULE

MME PACHON AMELTIE

MME BECO CATHERINE
MME MONSEU FRANCOISE
MME DABE JEANIQUE

MME HUET LAURENCE

MME LERQOY KATIA

MME BLOMMAERT CHANTAL
MME LEQUEUX PASCALE
MME RAHARIDOA ANNICK
MME MAJDZIK JEANNIQUE
MME MERCIER FABIENNE
MME ANDERSEN WENDI
MME BOUVY LAURENCE
MME DETEIX MARIE-HELENE
MME VAN WAMBEKE MAUD
MME DAS NEVES CATARINA
MME BAILLIEUX SYLVIANE
MME ROBERT PASCALE

MME JEITZ LISA

MME LESPAGNARD PASCALE

MME MARCHAL ANIK

MME BURGRAFF MARIE-AGNES

MME RAINALDI PATRICIA
MME MATHIEU ANNIE
MME GODARD LUCETTE

MME GRIFNEE NATHALIE

Allure libre de Turpange 2009

0:49:52

0:52:52

0:54:19

0:55:01

0:55:31

0:55:34

0:56:02

0:56:07

0:56:13

0:56:32

0:56:48

0:57:14

0:57:47

0:57:51

0:57:57

0:58:00

1:00:27

1:00:45

1:01:37

1:02:26

1:03:22

1:03:57

1:04:40

1:04:51

1:13:49

1:20:38

1:35:59



